5-51 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
5
EN50155 Managed Switch
R
 EN50155, EN50121-4, EN45545-2, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4,
    CE and FCC Certified
 12/24/48VDC or 110/220VDC Redundant Dual Power Input
 Supports TTDP for Train Application

Optional Accessories
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
EN50155 Managed Switch
5-56 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
5  Optional Cable/Connector & Din-Rail Kit
P/N: CAB-M12AM8-RJ45 P/N: CAB-M12AF5-OPEN P/N: CAB-M23F5-OPEN